
Mabank Cross Country 2021

Date Meet Site Team

**All Race Times TBA

Aug. 21 (Sat) Waxahachie Woodhouse Waxahachie Sports Complex V/JV

Aug. 26 (Thu) Kaufman Kaufman Sports Complex V/JV

Aug. 28  (Sat) Kaufman Kaufman Sports Complex JH

Sep. 4 (Sat) Tyler UT Tyler Campus V/JV

Sept. 11 (Sat) Canton Canton, 1st Monday Parking V/JV/JH

Sept. 18 (Sat) Ennis Ennis High School V/JV/JH

Sept 25   (Sat) Van Twin Oaks Ranch/YWAM V/JV/JH

Sept. 30 (Thur) Eustace Eustace V/JV

Oct. 2 (Sat) Eustace Eustace JH

Oct 7   (Thu) Lindale Invitational Garden Valley V, JV

Oct 12 (Tue) District  Canton, 1st Monday Parking V, JV, JH

Oct 25 (Mon) Regionals Dallas, Jesse Owens Complex V

Nov 6  (Sat) State Old Settlers Park, Austin V

Coaches:  Tracy Carter, Weldon Killingsworth

Athletic Director:   Zack Hudson

Assistant Athletic Director:  Tracy Carter

Principal: Charity Groom

Superintendent:   Brad Koskelin

8/5/2021


